

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 901-903/2012

M/S. MOTANDAS NANDIRAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PREMPRAKASH GUPTA AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anushree Menon, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13th July, 2017.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VEENA KHERA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR